
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP B QUALIFYING #1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

HIGH POINT RACEWAY - MT. MORRIS, PA

ROUND 3 OF 12 - JUNE 12, 2010

450 Motocross

ROCKSTAR ENERGY HIGH POINT NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

242 A. Matusek  31:32.5801

707 A. Millican  41:32.8102

945 M. Stryker  21:33.2713

597 M. Dougherty  31:33.3004

461 D. Ginolfi  41:33.3925

812 L. VonLinger  51:33.7266

958 A. De Jager  51:33.7497

376 R. Leybovich  51:33.8758

687 G. Toth  41:34.0109

558 D. Slusser  41:34.18910

251 J. Clark  51:34.27811

315 R. Holt  51:34.56312

309 S. Dally  21:34.66513

471 R. Zimmerman  41:34.84414

717 A. Ivanytin  51:35.00815

388 B. Wallace  31:35.23516

229 J. Loop  51:35.71417

864 A. Haught  41:35.81418

883 M. Weaver  21:35.84319

782 J. Schudel  31:36.22520

763 C. Ahl  21:36.34421

734 D. Holton, Jr.  41:36.40722

408 P. Lamb  41:36.46123

722 A. Enticknap  21:36.65524

557 J. Weller  51:36.68325

300 K. Manderscheid  31:36.69026

418 N. Hayes  21:37.17427

384 C. Schlacht  41:37.44928

542 M. Eastman  21:37.60829

367 W. Shatrau  31:37.78730

514 A. Roth  21:37.88031

576 C. Boyd  51:39.49032

780 G. Aponte  31:40.35333

280 R. Gainey  31:41.09834

964 D. Stephens  31:41.30735

936 L. Melton  21:41.38836

769 T. Beltz  21:41.53837

448 B. Conkel  41:42.55838

174 D. Corbin  21:42.97939

237 D. Costa  21:43.03740

760 T. Wozney  31:43.90541

822 J. Price  21:48.17942

444 M. Spillman  41:48.54443

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

707 A. Millican  437.1621

388 B. Wallace  337.7872

242 A. Matusek  237.8693

945 M. Stryker  138.0214

315 R. Holt  338.0275

597 M. Dougherty  338.1036

558 D. Slusser  438.2367

812 L. VonLinger  338.4558

722 A. Enticknap  238.6449

687 G. Toth  438.99210

309 S. Dally  239.04511

958 A. De Jager  539.15012

763 C. Ahl  239.18113

251 J. Clark  539.26914

367 W. Shatrau  339.29815

376 R. Leybovich  539.31816

864 A. Haught  439.38717

384 C. Schlacht  539.42018

883 M. Weaver  239.51319

557 J. Weller  239.64220

769 T. Beltz  239.69321

300 K. Manderscheid  339.70622

514 A. Roth  239.72623

782 J. Schudel  239.80524

471 R. Zimmerman  439.83525

408 P. Lamb  239.87026

461 D. Ginolfi  439.87727

717 A. Ivanytin  539.96328

229 J. Loop  340.07529

964 D. Stephens  340.07930

418 N. Hayes  540.32031

936 L. Melton  240.36232

780 G. Aponte  340.73233

734 D. Holton, Jr.  240.86134

576 C. Boyd  240.96735

760 T. Wozney  240.98036

542 M. Eastman  341.46337

174 D. Corbin  241.98538

280 R. Gainey  342.48639

237 D. Costa  243.58740

448 B. Conkel  443.62041

822 J. Price  544.45642

444 M. Spillman  445.24543

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

315 R. Holt  415.4521

687 G. Toth  415.5122

242 A. Matusek  215.6213

707 A. Millican  415.6554

597 M. Dougherty  315.6925

376 R. Leybovich  515.7196

309 S. Dally  215.7977

812 L. VonLinger  415.8508

300 K. Manderscheid  415.8709

388 B. Wallace  315.97710

384 C. Schlacht  416.02211

229 J. Loop  416.02312

734 D. Holton, Jr.  516.04513

408 P. Lamb  216.08214

471 R. Zimmerman  416.08815

782 J. Schudel  216.09816

558 D. Slusser  416.18417

251 J. Clark  516.20018

514 A. Roth  416.24919

945 M. Stryker  116.26820

461 D. Ginolfi  416.28921

864 A. Haught  316.31922

557 J. Weller  516.32723

717 A. Ivanytin  416.33824

542 M. Eastman  416.35125

722 A. Enticknap  216.37026

418 N. Hayes  316.38127

280 R. Gainey  216.44228

367 W. Shatrau  216.45329

883 M. Weaver  216.46230

576 C. Boyd  516.52831

174 D. Corbin  216.54632

763 C. Ahl  316.61233

964 D. Stephens  516.66134

780 G. Aponte  316.70735

936 L. Melton  216.89636

958 A. De Jager  416.93037

769 T. Beltz  517.43338

760 T. Wozney  517.55139

237 D. Costa  117.91640

448 B. Conkel  418.12141

822 J. Price  318.40342

444 M. Spillman  218.43243
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